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High Flying Numbers 
Write the value of the underlined digit.  The first one is done for you. 

A. 863,104 800,000 B. 27,809 ______________ 

C. 67,390 ______________ D. 821,536 ______________ 

E. 192, 841 ______________ F. 327,220 ______________ 

G. 74,622 ______________ H. 367,119 ______________ 

I. 418,638 ______________ J. 947,461 ______________ 

K. 672,483 ______________ L. 735,538 ______________ 

M. 44,295 ______________ N. 272,584 ______________ 

O. 874,577 ______________ P. 49,361 ______________ 

Q. 321,000 ______________ R. 25,295 ______________ 

S. 693,284 ______________ T. 3,415 ______________ 

U. 430,317 ______________ V. 638,562 ______________ 

  
Write the number from the box where the digit 6 has the given value. 

629,052 469,738 16,150 
37,569 7,426 812,623 

 

A.   600   ______________ B.   6,000   ______________ 

C.   6   ______________ D.   60   ______________ 

E.  600,000   ______________ F.   60,000   ______________ 
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High Flying Numbers 
Write the value of the underlined digit.  The first one is done for you. 

A. 863,104 800,000 B. 27,809 20,000 

C. 67,390 60,000 D. 821,536 20,000 

E. 192, 841 2,000 F. 327,220 300,000 

G. 74,622 20 H. 367,119 60,000 

I. 418,638 600 J. 947,461 7,000 

K. 672,483 600,000 L. 735,538 30,000 

M. 44,295 4,000 N. 272,584 200,000 

O. 874,577 800,000 P. 49,361 9,000 

Q. 321,000 20,000 R. 25,295 200 

S. 693,284 90,000 T. 3,415 10 

U. 430,317 400,000 V. 638,562 500 

  
Write the number from the box where the digit 6 has the given value. 

629,052 469,738 16,150 
37,569 7,426 812,623 

 

A.   600   812,623 B.   6,000   16,150 

C.   6   7,426 D.   60   37,569 

E.   600,000   629,052 F.   60,000   469,738 
 


